
2024 ROOKIE FACEOFF ROSTER

FORWARDS (15)
No. PLAYER HT WT S BORN BIRTHPLACE 2023-24 TEAM LGE GP G A PTS PIM ACQ
74 Nolan Burke 6-1 185 L 12/9/02 Peterborough, Ont. Atlanta

Milwaukee
ECHL
AHL

47
1

5
0

10
0

15
0

32
0

TR/24

18 Filip Bystedt 6-3 210 L 2/4/04 Norrkoping, Sweden Linkoping
Barracuda

SHL
AHL

47
8

8
4

9
3

17
7

2
8

ED/22

56 Ethan Cardwell 5-11 200 R 8/30/02 Oshawa, Ont. Barracuda AHL 71 23 20 43 52 ED/21
71 Macklin Celebrini 6-0 190 L 6/13/06 North Vancouver, B.C. Boston Univ. HE 38 32 32 64 18 ED/24
51 Collin Graf 6-1 190 R 9/21/02 Lincoln, Mass. Quinnipiac

Sharks
ECAC
NHL

34
7

22
0

27
2

49
2

4
0

FA/24

57 Luke Grainger 5-10 160 R 6/3/99 Beaconsfield, Qc. Western Michigan
Barracuda

NCHC
AHL

38
2

14
0

34
0

48
0

21
2

FA/24

14 Kasper Halttunen 6-3 205 R 6/7/05 Helsinki, Finland London OHL 57 32 29 61 61 ED/23
13 Quentin Musty 6-2 205 L 7/6/05 Hamburg, N.Y. Sudbury OHL 53 43 59 102 72 ED/23
92 Nathan Pilling 6-3 205 L 6/22/04 Calgary, Alta. Seattle WHL 38 13 10 23 37 TO/24
58 Mitchell Russell 6-0 195 R 3/6/01 Barrie, Ont. Wichita

Barracuda
ECHL
AHL

35
2

9
1

13
0

22
1

10
0

FA/22

2 Will Smith 6-0 180 R 3/17/05 Lexington, Mass. Boston College HE 41 25 46 71 14 ED/23
94 Julius Sumpf 6-1 180 L 1/11/05 Munich, Germany Moncton QMJHL 60 21 34 55 12 TO/24
67 Lucas Vanroboys 6-2 175 R 7/24/99 Thamesville, Ont. UMass-Amherst

Barracuda
HE

AHL
29
5

3
1

5
0

8
1

22
6

FA/24

83 Donavan Villeneuve-Houle 6-1 195 R 11/4/99 Montreal, Qc. Maine
Barracuda

HE
AHL

36
4

9
0

15
1

24
1

33
4

FA/24

62 Carson Wetsch 6-2 190 R 5/4/06 North Vancouver, B.C. Calgary WHL 67 25 25 50 89 ED/24

DEFENSEMEN (10)
No. PLAYER HT WT S BORN BIRTHPLACE 2023-24 TEAM LGE GP G A PTS PIM ACQ
60 Jeremie Bucheler 6-4 200 R 3/31/00 Saint-Laurent, Qc. Vermont

Barracuda
HE

AHL
33
11

6
0

12
2

18
2

27
0

FA/24

42 Luca Cagnoni 5-9 180 L 12/21/04 Burnaby, B.C. Portland WHL 65 18 72 90 34 ED/23
4 Sam Dickinson 6-3 200 L 6/7/06 Toronto, Ont. London OHL 68 18 52 70 30 ED/24
82 Artem Guryev 6-4 215 L 5/17/03 Moscow, Russia Barracuda

Wichita
AHL
ECHL

31
9

2
0

2
2

4
2

81
4

ED/21

86 Braden Hache 6-3 210 L 5/21/03 Manchester, N.H. Saginaw OHL 65 9 13 22 89 FA/24
28 Gannon Laroque 6-2 195 R 8/20/03 Edmonton, Alta. Barracuda

Wichita
AHL
ECHL

9
9

1
0

1
2

2
2

8
8

ED/21

89 Nate Misskey 6-3 210 R 1/12/05 Melfort, Sask. Victoria WHL 44 7 27 34 54 ED/24
85 Shakir Mukhamadullin 6-4 200 L 1/10/02 Ufa, Russia Barracuda

Sharks
AHL
NHL

55
3

7
0

27
1

34
1

24
4

TR/23

77 Valtteri Pulli 6-5 215 L 3/13/01 Turku, Finland Barracuda AHL 59 3 7 10 20 FA/23
68 Colton Roberts 6-4 200 R 6/8/06 North Vancouver, B.C. Vancouver WHL 62 7 20 27 49 ED/24

GOALTENDERS (3)
No. PLAYER HT WT C BORN BIRTHPLACE 2023-24 TEAM LGE GP MIN GAA W-L-T SO GA ACQ
35 Gabriel Carriere 6-2 185 L 11/6/00 Ottawa, Ont. Vermont

Barracuda
HE

AHL
34
1

2018
62

2.77
3.89

13-18-3
1-0-0

0
0

93
4

FA/24

33 Dawson Cowan 6-1 185 L 9/28/05 Warren, Manitoba Spokane WHL 43 2475 3.59 18-20-3 0 148 TO/24
31 Georgi Romanov 6-4 210 L 12/15/99 Yekaterinburg, Russia Barracuda

Wichita
Sharks

AHL
ECHL
NHL

29
7
2

1549
419
59

3.14
4.00
1.01

9-9-8
3-3-1
0-0-0

0
0
0

81
28
1

FA/23


